
 

 

 

 

 
 

BOYN HILL WORLD CAFÉ  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

LISTENING TO YOUR CONCERNS AND 
SOLUTIONS 

 

 
 

A chance to speak to some of 

the organisations in your area. 

 
 

Saturday 4th March 2023 at 
11.00am – 1.00pm 
All Saints Church, Church 
Close, Boyn Hill, 
Maidenhead, SL6 4HE. 

 
 
Free refreshments and 
goodies!  
 

 
We want to talk to you about 
your ideas! 

 
 

You can just turn up to World 
Café – you do not need to book. 



 

Boyn Hill World Café 

Easy read information 

 

 

There is going to be a special café for 

the Boyn Hill area where we want to 

listen to your concerns and ideas! 

 

We will be talking about important 

topics.  Optalis Adult Social Care, 

Health Watch WAM, Social 

Prescribing, NHS, RBWM teams will 

be there 

 

It will be on Saturday 4th March 2023 

 

11.00am – 1.00pm 

 

*  

It will be at the All Saints Church, 

Church Close, Boyn Hill, 

Maidenhead, SL6 4HE. 

There is parking available. 

 



 

 

You will get free refreshments and 

goodies! 

If you want to come to this cafe 

 

You can come along without making 

a booking. 

We really hope you can make it. If you need any reasonable adjustments, please 

contact Nicky at nicky.smith20@nhs.net  

 

 

*Easy read photos from Microsoft stock images. Boyn Hill All Saints Church photo from the internet. 
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